516 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
18-21.07.2019

TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAR® TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 -do200o D4, DN2, DN4 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 50 STRUZIK P. - Honda $2000 e time 2 1:47.804 15:42:01.577 5 1:50.010 15:47:40.199
1 1.47.132 15:40:06.404 3 1:46.036 15:43:47.613 6 1:50.431 15:49:30.630
By 1:42.297 15:41:48.701 4 1:45.812 15:45:33.425 7 1:51.141 15:51:21.771
3 1.42.358 15:43:31.059 5 1:45.710 15:47:19.135 8 1:50.673 15:53:12.444
4 1:42.134 15:45:13.193 6 1:45.772 15:49:04.907 9 1:51.702 15:55:04.146
5 1:41.991 15:46:55.184 7 1:45.045 15:50:49.952 10 1:51.349 15:56:55.495
6 1:42.346 15:48:37.530 8 1:45.806 15:52:35.758 11 1:52.002 15:58:47.497
7 1.42.485 15:50:20.015 9 1:45.514 15:54:21.272 12 1:51.134 16:00:38.631
3 1.42.346 15:52:02.361 10 1:45.939 15:56:07.211 13 1:51.686 16:02:30.317
9 1.43.542 15:53:45.903 11 1:45.641 15:57:52.852 14 1:53.826 16:04:24.143
10 1:42.458 15:55:28.361 12 1:45.766 15:59:38.618
1 1.42.097 15:57:10.458 13 1:46.185 16:01:24.803  Po. 6 - # 28 KOWNER P. - Honda Civic e
12 1:44.761 15:58:55.219 14 1:50.124 16:03:14.927 ! 1:56.959 15:40:18.379
13 1.43.046 16:00:38.265 15 1:53.317 16:05:08.244 2 1:53.131 15:42:11.510
14 1:43.574 16:02:21.839 3 1:51.534 15:44:03.044
15 1:44.329 16:04:06.168  PO- 4 - #43 JOZWIAK M. - Honda Civic E'flf LF;:: 4 1:51.866 15:45:54.910
1 1:53.159 15:40:13.110 5 1:51.781 15:47:46.691
Po. 2 - #77 MADZIARA B. - BMW E90 . 1;8?_'5;3 2 1:49.947 15:42:03.057 6 1:51.430 15:49:38.121
1 1.47.673 15:40:05.932 3 1:49.109 15:43:52.166 7 1:51.711 15:51:29.832
2 1.42.401 15:41:48.333 4 1:48.484 15:45:40.650 8 1:51.419 15:53:21.251
3 1:42.288 15:43:30.621 5 1:49.311 15:47:29.961 9 1:51.743 15:55:12.994
4 1:41.996 15:45:12.617 6 1:49.205 15:49:19.166 10 1:51.738 15:57:04.732
5 1:42.250 15:46:54.867 7 1:49.693 15:51:08.859 11 1:52.759 15:58:57.491
6 1:42.506 15:48:37.373 8 1:50.571 15:52:59.430 12 1:51.925 16:00:49.416
7 1.42.583 15:50:19.956 9 1:50.636 15:54:50.066 13 1:52.956 16:02:42.372
3 1:43.190 15:52:03.146 10 1:51.419 15:56:41.485 14 1:52.624 16:04:34.996
9 1:42.380 15:53:45.526 11 1:50.859 15:58:32.344
10 1:42.017 15:55:27.543 12 1:51.372 16:00:23.716
11 1:42.603 15:57:10.146 13 1:51.338 16:02:15.054
12 1:58.575 15:59:08.721 14 1:52.466 16:04:07.520
13 2:03.386 16:01:12.107
Diff. First
” ARG 16:03:11.573 Po.5 - # 86 DRESZER M. - Toyota GT86 +1Lap
15 1:58.628 16:05:10.201 ! 1:56.977 15:40:18.383
2 1:50.664 15:42:09.047
Po.3-#33 LASZKIEWICZ M. - BMW E30 D00 3 1:50.149 15:43:59.196
1 1:54.775 15:40:13.773 4 1:50.993 15:45:50.189

Fastest lap: 1:41.991
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516 RUNDA

WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

TOR POZNAN

19-21.07.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

iy

WSMP 4 -do2ooo D4, DN2, DN4 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 42 SAKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic i g IHERD IR A
1 2:01.527 15:40:23.450 5 1:44.415 15:47:19.881
2 1:54.629 15:42:18.079 6 1:45.606 15:49:05.487
3 1:53.816 15:44:11.895 7 1:45.509 15:50:50.996
4 1:54.280 15:46:06.175 8 1:45.095 15:52:36.091
5 1:53.597 15:47:59.772 9 1:50.723 15:54:26.814
6 1:53.646 15:49:53.418 10 1:44.544 15:56:11.358
7 1:54.311 15:51:47.729 11 1:43.839 15:57:55.197
3 1:53.779 15:53:41.508 12 1:44.210 15:59:39.407
9 1.55.831 15:55:37.339 13 1:46.095 16:01:25.502
10 1:54.333 15:57:31.672
11 1:54.769 15:59:26.441
12 1:55.354 16:01:21.795
13 1:58.794 16:03:20.589
14 1:55.607 16:05:16.196
Po. 8 - # 87 BANAS M. - Suzuki Swift i
1 2:01.736 15:40:24.019
2 1:56.101 15:42:20.120
3 1:55.842 15:44:15.962
4 1:56.689 15:46:12.651
5 1:56.029 15:48:08.680
6 1:56.191 15:50:04.871
7 1:55.759 15:52:00.630
8 1:56.293 15:53:56.923
9 1:55.953 15:55:52.876
10 1:55.957 15:57:48.833
11 1:58.427 15:59:47.260
12 1:55.502 16:01:42.762
13 1:55.913 16:03:38.675
14 1:55.685 16:05:34.360
Po. 9 - # 444 JANKOWSKI P. - BMW E90 f;i;:f;
1 1:56.304 15:40:17.745
2 1:45.624 15:42:03.369
3 1:47.172 15:43:50.541
Fastest lap: 1:41.991
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